EFM URKRAFT Sportevent Vorau

EFM Urkraftlauf 60min

Results by Class

Rk  No
W 20

1 33

2 30

3 1

4 17
W 30

1 36
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W 40
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4 7
W 50
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2 14

3 10
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1 11
M 20

1 32
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© 0 N o o »h W N P
(2]

15
16
19
38

M 50
121
2 25

Name

WIEDNER Julia
PICHLBAUER Anna
SCHROTTER Katharina
CERNUSCA Julia

SIEBER Christina
WEIDINGER Elke
TERLER Clarissa

HAAS Andrea

BAUM Denise
FASCHING Brigitte
SCHONGRUNDNER Sonja

HUTER Melanie

RATH Zita
LAUFER-BERNHARD Roswitha

RIBWIG Heidrun

WEIGEL Karin

SOBL Philipp
HAAS Sebastian

RIEGLER Markus

SPITZER Florian

KOLB Markus
DORNHOFER Christian
ZISSER Bermhard
HAMMERL Johannes
FAUSTMANN Alfred
WASTL Gunter

KOLB Franz
SCHONGRUNDNER Martin

FAUSTMANN Hannes

WINKLER Anton

KRENN Giinther

YoB

1995
1994
1997
1997

1983
1981
1983
1982

1977
1977
1975
1978

1963
1961
1961

1951

1992
1993

1986
1983

1978
1974
1977
1976
1974
1976
1972
1971
1972
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NOC

AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT

AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT

GER
AUT
AUT
GER

AUT
GER
GER

GER

AUT
AUT

AUT
AUT

AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT

City

St. Lorenzen a/W.
Lafnitz
Graz

Wien

Vasoldsberg
Kumberg
Vorau

Vorau

Wiesbaden
Nestelbach
Vorau

Wiesbaden

Vorau
Wiesbaden

Wiesbaden

Wiesbaden

Péllau

Vorau

Kaindorf

Vorau

Vorau

8045 Graz
Vorau

Rohrbach A.D.L.
Wiesbaden
Rohrbach a.d.L
Vorau

Vorau

Pitten

Wenigzell
Bad Waltersdorf

Club

Union dirtrun.company

TG-Naurod Wiesbaden
LTC Seewinkel
TUS Vorau

TG-Naurod Wiesbaden

MTB Club Vorau
TG-Naurod Wiesbaden

TG-Naurod Wiesbaden

TG-Naurod Wiesbaden

POLLAUER RUNNERS

Spitzer Engineering

MTB Club Vorau

MTB Club Vorau

TG-Naurod Wiesbaden

TUS Vorau

Bike n fun Wenigzell

POLLAUER RUNNERS
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Time

01:01:59
01:10:49
01:20:03
01:06:48

01:05:19
01:09:26
01:16:05
01:16:15

01:11:28
01:11:51
01:14:44
01:11:21

01:16:21
00:59:13
01:05:19

01:05:19

01:05:53

01:08:13

01:02:08
DNS

01:16:28
01:00:06
01:00:52
01:01:48
01:05:20
01:08:01
01:11:02
01:00:02
01:00:40

01:10:06

01:11:25

14.09.2019

Diff

+00:08:50
+00:18:04

-1lap

+00:04:07
+00:10:45

+00:10:55

+00:00:07
+00:00:29
+00:03:23

-1lap

+00:17:08
-1Lap
-1Lap

+00:02:20

+00:16:26
-1Lap
-1Lap
-1Lap
-1Lap
-1Lap
-1Lap
-2 Laps

-2 Laps

+00:06:03
+00:07:22

Pace

1:59 min/km
10:49 min/km
20:03 min/km
6:48 min/km

5:19 min/km
9:26 min/km
16:05 min/km

16:15 min/km

11:28 min/km
11:51 min/km
14:44 min/km

11:21 min/km

16:21 min/km
59:13 min/km

5:19 min/km

5:19 min/km

5:53 min/km
8:13 min/km

2:08 min/km

16:28 min/km

1:48 min/km
5:20 min/km
8:01 min/km
11:02 min/km

10:06 min/km

11:25 min/km

Page 1 of 2



EFM URKRAFT Sportevent Vorau

EFM Urkraftlauf 60min

Results by Class

Rk  No

3 24
4 5
5 18

M 60+

N
©

27
28

40
35
12
13
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Name

GOLLNER Erich
BAUM Carl Michael

BERNHARD Marcus

MACHER Kurt
KOBERL Raimund
KOBERL Ernst
LIPP Peter
MEYER Richard
SCHAAD Hartmut
WEIGEL Ottmar
HULTZSCH Klaus
POTZ Johann

YoB

1962
1963
1961

1959
1952
1955
1957
1959
1954
1936
1939
1953
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NOC

AUT
GER
GER

AUT
AUT
AUT
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
AUT

City

Honigsberg
Wiesbaden

Wiesbaden

Lieboch
Wenigzell
Wenigzell
Wiesbaden
Wiesbaden
Wiesbaden
Wiesbaden
Wiesbaden

Vorau

Club

Run4ms
TG-Naurod Wiesbaden

TG-Naurod Wiesbaden

Transgourmet Graz / HRC

TG-Naurod Wiesbaden
TG-Naurod Wiesbaden
TG-Naurod Wiesbaden
TG-Naurod Wiesbaden

TG-Naurod Wiesbaden
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Time

01:04:48
01:04:03

01:05:20

01:12:27
01:09:03
01:17:57
01:01:28
01:03:38
01:09:22
00:59:22
00:59:22
01:14:03

14.09.2019

Diff Pace

-1Lap 4:48 min/km
-2 Laps 4:03 min/km

-2 Laps 5:20 min/km

+00:13:05 12:27 min/km
-1Lap 9:03 min/km
-1Lap 17:57 min/km
-2 Laps 1:28 min/km
-2 Laps 3:38 min/km
-2 Laps 9:22 min/km
-3 Laps 59:22 min/km
-3 Laps 59:22 min/km

-3 Laps 14:03 min/km
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